
Featured Producer

October 2022

(718) 860-9100	 help@baldorfood.combaldorfood.com

Lleida,  Spain
The Wisdom of Four Generations in Olive 

Oil  & Spanish Products

PONS

About Pons
Grup Pons is a fourth generation family owned company specialized in the production
and marketing of high quality Olive Oils and Mediterranean products. Their HQ and estate 
farms are located in Lleida (west of Barcelona) Catalonia region (Spain).



(718) 860-9100	 help@baldorfood.combaldorfood.com

Featured Items
Great quality  products that have the f lavor of  trust and tradition.

OILZ

OILZ2

OILZ4

OILZ5

OILZ22

OILZZ

SPPAS

VIN6

VIN6A

VIN6B

VIN6E

VIN7

VIN7B

SPSPICE14G

SPSPICE14E

SPSPICE14D

SPSPICE14F

SPSPICE14I

SPRICE4CC             

SPNU1DDD

8.5 OZ

17 OZ

3 LT

17 OZ

500 ML

3 LT

1 .5  KG

17 OZ

17 OZ

17 OZ

17 OZ

12.7  OZ

250 ML

750 KG

2.47 OZ

2.47 OZ

750 KG

17 .6 OZ

3 X 5 KG

3 KG

Lemon Zest Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Arbequina Reserva Extra Virgin Oilve Oil

Traditional  Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Extra Virgin Organic Olive Oil

Extra Virgin Green Olive Oil

Organic Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Quince Paste

Cabernet Sauvignon Vinegar

Chardonnay Vinegar

Moscatel  Vinegar

Cava Rose Vinegar

Aged Sherry Wine Vinegar

Vinegar Sherry Aged 50 Years

Hot Smoked Paprika

Hot Smoked Paprika  

Sweet Smoked Paprika    

Sweet Smoked Paprika    

Smoked Sweet Paprika Flakes

Calasparra Rice

Roasted Salted Marcona Almonds

OILZ4 OILZ22 OILZ5 OILZ2

W A N T  M O R E ? 
For any questions,  please email  our Market Specialist  team at Merchandising@baldorfood.com

Visit  our website for  a ful l  availabil ity  l ist  and more information about Pons!


