October 2022





PONS

Lleida, Spain The Wisdom of Four Generations in Olive Oil & Spanish Products

About Pons

Grup Pons is a fourth generation family owned company specialized in the production and marketing of high quality Olive Oils and Mediterranean products. Their HQ and estate farms are located in Lleida (west of Barcelona) Catalonia region (Spain).

Featured Items



Great quality products that have the flavor of trust and tradition.



OILZ	Lemon Zest Extra Virgin Olive Oil	8.5 OZ
OILZ2	Arbequina Reserva Extra Virgin Oilve Oil	17 OZ
OILZ4	Traditional Extra Virgin Olive Oil	3 LT
OILZ5	Extra Virgin Organic Olive Oil	17 OZ
OILZ22	Extra Virgin Green Olive Oil	500 ML
OILZZ	Organic Extra Virgin Olive Oil	3 LT
SPPAS	Quince Paste	1.5 KG
VIN6	Cabernet Sauvignon Vinegar	17 OZ
VINGA	Chardonnay Vinegar	17 OZ
VIN6B	Moscatel Vinegar	17 OZ
VINGE	Cava Rose Vinegar	17 OZ
VIN7	Aged Sherry Wine Vinegar	12.7 OZ
VIN7B	Vinegar Sherry Aged 50 Years	250 ML
SPSPICE14G	Hot Smoked Paprika	750 KG
SPSPICE14E	Hot Smoked Paprika	2.47 OZ
SPSPICE14D	Sweet Smoked Paprika	2.47 OZ
SPSPICE14F	Sweet Smoked Paprika	750 KG
SPSPICE14I	Smoked Sweet Paprika Flakes	17.6 OZ
SPRICE4CC	Calasparra Rice	3 X 5 KG
SPNU1DDD	Roasted Salted Marcona Almonds	3 KG

WANT MORE?

For any questions, please email our Market Specialist team at **Merchandising@baldorfood.com** Visit our website for a full availability list and more information about Pons!

baldorfood.com